Arrest Date / Time

10/17/2024 17:22

10/20/2024 14:54

10/25/2024 13:05

10/26/2024 2:52

10/26/2024 14:25

10/26/2024 14:25

10/26/2024 18:09

10/27/2024 20:00

10/28/2024 15:18

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00075698

2024-
00076453

2024-
00077702

2024-
00077872

2024-
00077979

2024-
00077979

2024-
00078038

2024-
00078358

2024-
00078578

333
INTERSTATE
DR

1616
ALAMEDA ST

325 E
COMANCHE
ST

750 ASP AVE

2420
CLASSEN
BLVD

2420
CLASSEN
BLVD

ENID ST/
CLASSEN
BLVD

S PORTER
AVE / E
EUFAULA ST

401 W MAIN
ST

TRESPASSING

PUBLIC INTOX

PUBLIC INTOX

PUBLIC INTOX

POSS/DRUG

PARAPHERNALIA

POSS/MARIJ

WARRANT-OTHER

WARRANT-CLEV

COUNTY

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A

POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

Arrestee

JOSHUA DENNIS

NELSON

CHRISTY RENE
SEIGER

TERRY WAYNE
DEJEAR

PARKER KADE
FRANKLIN

DANIEL WALTER

GRAHAM

DANIEL WALTER

GRAHAM

STEVEN FULTON

RICKY LEE
ADAMS

GARY LEE
JONES

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

11/8/1987

4/4/1975

2/6/1977

4/1/2005

5/4/2002

5/4/2002

4/15/1985

10/4/1980

7/21/1970

901 24TH AVE
NW

1608
NORTHCLIFF
AVE

2405 SE 51ST
ST

10617
GRANADA DR

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

5309 SE 24TH
ST

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK 73069

OK 73071

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73127

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73173

DEL CITY

NORMAN

NORMAN

OK 73115

OK 73071

73072

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1328 -
DeWalt;

2413 - Trieu;

1835 -

Pierce;

2329 - Smith;

2329 - Smith;

2329 - Smith;

1011 - Hard;

2322 -
McGahee;



10/28/2024 15:18

10/28/2024 15:18

10/28/2024 15:18

10/28/2024 15:18

10/28/2024 23:30

10/28/2024 23:30

10/29/2024 0:17

10/29/2024 2:03

10/18/2024 18:21

10/24/2024 20:10

2024-
00078578

2024-
00078578

2024-
00078578

2024-
00078578

2024-
00078698

2024-
00078698

2024-
00078698

2024-
00078721

2024-
00075953

2024-
00077583

401 W MAIN
ST

401 W MAIN
ST

401 W MAIN
ST

401 W MAIN
ST

1616
ALAMEDA ST

1616
ALAMEDA ST

1616
ALAMEDA ST

1631
PINEWOOD
DR

1400 24TH
AVE NW

1315
BEVERLY
HILLS ST

BATTERY (SIMPLE

ASSAULT)

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

TRESPASSING
AFTER BEING
FORBIDDEN

WARRANT-CLEV

COUNTY

PUBLIC INTOX

TRESPASSING

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

PETTY LARCENY

TRESPASSING

GARY LEE
JONES

GARY LEE
JONES

GARY LEE
JONES

GARY LEE
JONES

CHRISTY RENE
SEIGER

CHRISTY RENE
SEIGER

SUMMER RAIN
SEIGER

NICOLAS
ANDREW
SCHMIDT

JULIA JODIE
KEENER

ROMAN ORIAN
MITCHELL

7/21/1970

7/21/1970

7/21/1970

7/21/1970

4/4/1975

4/4/1975

8/9/2004

12/22/2003

7/20/1979

9/18/1999

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

1608
NORTHCLIFF
AVE

1608
NORTHCLIFF
AVE

915 BILOXI DR

2611
BRIARCLIFF

1251 TRIAD
VILLAGE DR

300 HAL
MULDROW DR

NORMAN

NORMAN

NORMAN

NORMAN

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73072

73072

73072

73072

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2322 -
McGahee;

2322 -
McGahee;

2322 -
McGahee;

2322 -
McGahee;

1314 -
Worthley;

1314 -
Worthley;

2323 -
Moore;

2206 - Dowd;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;



10/24/2024 21:10

10/25/2024 11:14

10/26/2024 23:56

10/28/2024 12:11

2024-
00077593

2024-
00077679

2024-
00078147

2024-
00078502

333

INTERSTATE TRESPASSING

DR

917 24TH
AVE SW

2548
CYPRESS
AVE

3248 E
LINDSEY ST

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

POSS/ALC

ASSAULT &
BATTERY

RACHEL LEAH
ANDERSON

SHELLY DAWN
WISE

JAGGER
BROOKS
BEESLEY

ROY MARSHALL

BENNETT

8/19/1978

4/16/1966

8/28/2006

4/16/1961

10/30/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

917 24TH AVE

SwW Norman
314 PURCHASE Norman
CT

1139 SIENA Norman
SPRINGS DR

OK 73069

OK 73069

OK 73071

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

9999 -
PRIVATE;

2413 - Trieu;

1718 -
Tuccillo;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



